Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): See Exhibit A			
Address of Ser	vice Provider: 5665 Plaza Drive, Suite 250, Cypress, CA 90630		
	t Designated to Receive Claimed Infringement: Mr. Iori Suzuki		
or similar designati	f Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box on is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic e, Suite 200, Cypress, CA 90630		
Геlephone Nu	mber of Designated Agent: (562)431-6502		
Facsimile Nun	ther of Designated Agent: (714)229-6150		
Email Address	of Designated Agent: suzukii@ToyoTiresHA.com		
	r Representative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 4,3.12		
Evped or Printe	ed Name and Title: Iori Suzuki, Secretary		

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



Scanned MAY 1 1 2012

Received

APR 1 2 2012

Copyright Office

NITTO TIRE U.S.A. INC.

Exhibit A

N	itto	Tires
	LLU	11163

Nitto Tire

- .NittoTire.com
- .Nitto-DealerPortal.com
- .NittoLightbox.com
- .ExperienceMotivo.com
- .Driving-Line.com
- .facebook.com/NittoTire
- .youtube.com/NittoChannel
- . plus.google.com/u/0/102187861876814757002/posts
- .pinterest.com/NittoTire